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2015-16 Cheerleading Sanctioned Competition Calendar 

 

10/10/2015 Mt. Hood Conference Competition Gresham HS Amber Cowgill, ambercowgill@gmail.com  

10/17/2015 OCCA All-State Thurston HS Janet Fryback, jfryback@comcast.net  

12/5/2015 McMinnville Precision Exhibition McMinnville HS Tracy Brandt, tbrandt@msd.k12.or.us  

12/12/2015 Scotsmen Invitational McKay HS Alicia Edgerly, edge_alicia@yahoo.com  

12/12/2015 
All Things Cheer Portland Starz 
Championship 

Portland Expo Center Jibreel Rayum, jibreel@allthingscheer.com  

1/9/2016 Southern Oregon Cheer Classic Central Medford HS Nikki Siemon, precisioncheer@gmail.com  

1/9/2016 Laker Rumble Cheer Competition Lake Oswego HS Terrie Sheik, sheikt@loswego.k12.or.us  

1/16/2016 Pacer Invitational Lakeridge HS Christine Cooper, christinec@stocklayouts.com  

1/16/2016 Churchill Cheer Invitational Churchill HS Julie Langenberg, julielangenberg.cheer@gmail.com  

1/23/2016 Scotsmen Rumble David Douglas HS Amber Cowgill, ambercowgill@gmail.com  

1/23/2016 Newberg Classic Newberg HS Lisa Berg, lorenlisa@aol.com  

1/30/2016 Sheldon Invitational Sheldon HS Tangie Clark, klutzclark@msn.com  

1/30/2016 Cavalier Cheer Invitational Clackamas HS Kristin Kinnie, kristink@easystreet.net  

2/6/2016 Last Chance Cheer Competition Tualatin HS Tracy Shield, tsheilds@ttsd.k12.or.us  

2/6/2016 Oregon Elite Classic Salem Pavilion Suzi Stavas, slstavas@gmail.com  

2/13/2016 OSAA State Championships 
Veterans Memorial 
Coliseum 

Marci McGillivray, marcim@osaa.org  

2/14/2016 Oregon Cheer Championships 
Veterans Memorial 
Coliseum 

Christine Cooper, christinec@stocklayouts.com  

3/5/2016 Warrior Send-Off Showcase Aloha HS Brittnie Johnson, alohacheer@hotmail.com  
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